
Length: 2210

Width: 36

Quantity Unit Unit Cost Total Cost

796 Tons 90.00$        71,640.00$    

8840 SY 3.00$          26,520.00$    

1 LS 9,816.00$  9,816.00$       

1 LS 4,908.00$  4,908.00$       

12 EA 3,500.00$  42,000.00$    

154,884.00$  

23,232.60$    

17,811.66$    

195,928.26$  

Culpeper Street Milling & Paving Cost Estimate

From: Shirley Avenue

To: Main Street

CEI Services (approx 15% of project cost)

Plus 10% Contingency

CG-12
Total Paving Overlay 

Estimate

Total Paving Cost

Items

Asphalt Pavement

Milling (1.5 inches)
Pavement Markings (10% of 

Milling & Paving Cost)
Traffic Control (5% of Milling 

& Paving Cost)


