Culpeper Street Milling & Paving Cost Estimate	
From: Shirley Avenue	

To: Main Street

Length: 2210 Width: 36

Items	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Asphalt Pavement	796	Tons	\$ 90.00	\$ 71,640.00
Milling (1.5 inches)	8840	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 26,520.00
Pavement Markings (10% of				
Milling & Paving Cost)	1	LS	\$ 9,816.00	\$ 9,816.00
Traffic Control (5% of Milling				
& Paving Cost)	1	LS	\$ 4,908.00	\$ 4,908.00
CG-12	12	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 42,000.00
		Total Pav		
		Estimate		\$ 154,884.00
CEI Services (app	\$ 23,232.60			
Plus 109	\$ 17,811.66			
		Total Pa	aving Cost	\$ 195,928.26